Federatia CNIR ET VI ENDUROCROSS
Romana de 29-IULIE-2023 CRISTIORU DE JOS

Motociclism annIS

TIP CLASA START FINIS

Prenume realizat
X LLNBODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA A 15:43:02( 17:18:49( 01:35:47
| OEN BRAGARU ALEXANDRU DANIEL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA A 15:43:02 [ 16:56:13 | 01:13:11
|| X 5V A CRAETE MADALIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA A 15:43:02 [ 16:30:55( 00:47:53
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Federatia CNIR ET VI ENDUROCROSS
Romana de 29-IULIE-2023 CRISTIORU DE JOS

Motociclism annIS

TIP CLASA START FINIS ''™P

Prenume realizat
RN COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:44:47117:48:08| 02:03:21
TN STRAMBU MATEL [ONISIM ACS ODOBESTI 15:44:47117:50:21| 02:05:34
RN AVRAM TIHOMIR QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:44:47117:58:40( 02:13:53
Py A\ ASIAN VLAD-IOAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:44:47118:07:15| 02:22:28
TN BALACI MARIO ALEXANDRU QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:44:471 16:44:05| 00:59:18
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Federatia CNIR ET VI ENDUROCROSS
Romana de 29-IULIE-2023 CRISTIORU DE JOS

Motociclism annIS

TIP CLASA START FINIS ''™P

Prenume realizat
LA BOLOS OTNIEL IOAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:43:54(17:41:43 | 01:57:48
e XYEN TUDOR ALEXANDRU MADALIN |ACS ODOBESTI 15:43:54 ( 16:58:23 | 01:14:29
Y28 STANILA VALENTIN BENIAMIN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS 15:43:54( 16:39:49( 00:55:54
EXHM TCACIUC GABRIEL DANIEL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:43:54 [ 16:25:41 | 00:41:47
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Federatia CNIR ET VI ENDUROCROSS
Romana de 29-IULIE-2023 CRISTIORU DE JOS

Motociclism annIS

TIP CLASA START FINIS ''™P

Prenume realizat
HALMAGEAN DENIS FLORIN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS 15:45:31( 17:54:15( 02:08:44
BOLOS MOISE EDUARD QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:45:31(17:41:50| 01:56:20
COMSA DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORASTIE 15:45:31(17:41:58( 01:56:28
CHIRILA FLAVIUS COSMIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:45:31(17:25:11| 01:39:40
BOLOS DARIO JENSEN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:45:31 DNF AB
MAGDALIN FLAVIUS ALEXANDRU QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA 15:45:31 DNF AB
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4 ROTI

ORA TIMP TURA
15:44:47

227 | 16:06:23 00:21:36

227 | 16:38:04 00:31:41

227 | 16:58:31 00:20:27

227 | 17:21:27 00:22:56

227F 227 | 18:07:15 00:45:48
START l:zzl 15:45:31

231 | 16:07:20 00:21:50

231 | 16:27:10 00:19:50

231 | 16:45:30 00:18:20

231 | 17:04:19 00:18:49

231 | 17:22:36 00:18:17

231F 231 | 17:41:58 00:19:22
START #400 15:43:02

400 | 16:00:00 00:16:58

400 | 16:15:22 00:15:22

400 | 16:30:46 00:15:25

400 | 16:46:08 00:15:22

400 | 17:01:20 00:15:12

400F 400 | 17:18:49 00:17:29
START l:ll:EI 15:43:02

403 | 16:09:35 00:26:33

403 | 16:25:09 00:15:33

403 | 16:40:39 00:15:31

403F 403 | 16:56:13 00:15:33
START l::!n 15:43:02

417 | 16:00:15 00:17:13

417 | 16:15:17 00:15:02

417F 417 | 16:30:55 00:15:38
START I:E:!I 15:44:47

501 | 16:03:28 00:18:41

501 | 16:20:02 00:16:34

501 | 16:36:32 00:16:30

501 | 16:54:06 00:17:34

501 | 17:12:05 00:17:59

501 | 17:30:12 00:18:07

501F 501 | 17:48:08 00:17:56
START l:zzl 15:44:47

564 | 16:03:48 00:19:01

564F 564 | 16:44:05 00:40:17
START #580 15:44:47

580 | 16:03:24 00:18:37

580 | 16:19:56 00:16:32

580 | 16:37:51 00:17:55

580 | 16:55:51 00:18:00

580 | 17:14:18 00:18:27

580 | 17:32:26 00:18:08

580F 580 | 17:50:21 00:17:55
START 15:44:47

599 | 16:06:40 00:21:53




599 | 16:30:29 00:23:49
599 | 16:52:15 00:21:46
599 | 17:13:14 00:21:00
599 | 17:36:48 00:23:33
599F 599 [ 17:58:40 00:21:53
START l:’Zl 15:43:54
623 | 16:01:33 00:17:39
623 | 16:17:46 00:16:13
623 | 16:42:42 00:24:56
623F 623 | 16:58:23 00:15:41
START I:IZI 15:43:54
624 | 16:03:43 00:19:48
624 | 16:21:48 00:18:05
624F 624 | 16:39:49 00:18:01
START I:IEI 15:43:54
651 | 16:03:33 00:19:38
651F 651 | 16:25:41 00:22:09
START #696 15:43:54
696 | 16:01:29 00:17:34
696 | 16:17:20 00:15:52
696 | 16:32:53 00:15:33
696 | 16:49:22 00:16:29
696 | 17:05:05 00:15:44
696 | 17:21:33 00:16:28
696F 696 | 17:41:43 00:20:09
START I:ml 15:45:31
724 | 16:05:00 00:19:29
724 | 16:23:33 00:18:33
724 | 16:41:04 00:17:31
724 | 16:59:32 00:18:28
724 | 17:17:57 00:18:26
724 | 17:36:30 00:18:33
724F 724 | 17:54:15 00:17:45
START I:zu 15:45:31
747 | 16:07:15 00:21:44
747 | 16:27:15 00:20:00
747 | 16:46:23 00:19:07
747 | 17:05:12 00:18:50
747 | 17:22:32 00:17:20
747F 747 | 17:41:50 00:19:18
START l:m:l 15:45:31
750 | 16:19:12 00:33:42
750 | 16:47:08 00:27:56
750F 750 | 17:25:11 00:38:03
START 15:45:31
752F DNF
START 15:45:31
777F 777 DNF




